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CLEAN ENERGY 

Evening classes will be held on the following Mondays and Wednesdays from 
4:30 PM to 8:30 PM: 
  
• Monday, November 4, 2024 
• Wednesday, November 6, 2024 
• Monday, November 18, 2024 
• Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
• Monday, December 2, 2024 
• Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
• Monday, December 9, 2024 
• Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
• Monday, December 16, 2024 
• Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
• Monday, January 6, 2025 
• Wednesday, January 8, 2025 
• Monday, January 13, 2025 
• Wednesday, January 15, 2025 
• Wednesday, January 22, 2025 
• Monday, January 27, 2025 
• Wednesday, January 29, 2025 
• Monday, February 3, 2025 
• Wednesday, February 5, 2025 
• Monday, February 10, 2025 
 
Additional required training will be held on the following dates (times TBD): 
  
• Saturday, December 14, 2024 
• Saturday, January 11, 2025 
• Saturday, January 18, 2025  
• Saturday, January 25, 2025  
• Saturday, February 1, 2025 
• Saturday, February 8, 2025 


